Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

09/03/14
12/07/14
09/03/14
13/05/12
22/01/12
26/02/12
20/11/10
13/05/12
26/02/12
23/01/11
06/11/10
13/03/11
25/09/14
01/12/12
13/03/11
15/11/12
27/02/10
27/02/10
28/02/09
06/12/08
24/05/08
21/03/08
23/02/08
06/04/07
24/02/07
04/02/07

Acinnne

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Boldmere Open Meet

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

South East Region Champs

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Club Championships

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor SC Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks

Berks & South Bucks

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Guildford City Qualifier

Guildford City Last Chance

Reading Easter Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks CC

Reading Easter Open

Berks & South Bucks

Southampton Sprint Open
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Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Birmingham
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Guildford
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead

Southampton
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.19
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27.86
28.14
29.29
28.95
30.58
31.46
31.55
32.38
32.40
33.86
34.69
35.30
36.97

36.42

Copyright 2024

4y

238

WA Pts

538
617
617
605
533
503
556
588
558
556
571
538
519
552
557
541
479
496
421
387
383
355
354
310
288
274
238
249

Round

H

T

I T =m I ™

vo/vus/vo

28/05/06

Date

25/09/14
12/07/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
01/12/12
15/11/12
13/05/12
13/05/12
26/02/12
26/02/12
22/01/12
13/03/11
13/03/11
23/01/11
20/11/10
06/11/10
27/02/10
27/02/10
28/02/09
06/12/08
24/05/08
21/03/08
23/02/08
06/04/07
24/02/07
04/02/07
28/05/06
05/02/06
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Bournmouth Dolphins Junior

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

South East Region Champs

Berks & South Bucks

Berks & South Bucks

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Guildford City Qualifier

Guildford City Last Chance

Reading Easter Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks CC

Reading Easter Open

Berks & South Bucks

Southampton Sprint Open

Bournmouth Dolphins Junior

Southampton 6th Sprint

Quutapon

Bournemouth

Venue

Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Windsor
Hatfield
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Birmingham
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Guildford
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Southampton
Bournemouth

Southampton
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